
BUSINESS SERVICES March, 2024

Sheldon K. Smith, Ed.D, Assistant Superintendent 782-7210
Susan Richardson, Executive Assistant 782-7211

FISCAL SERVICES Fax (805) 546-0654
Melissa Abbey, Director of Fiscal Services 782-7212

Maria Ruelas 782-7218

Adrianne Goodman Fiscal Specialist I - SIPE Support (Tues. & Wed.) agoodman@slocoe.org 782-7297
Sienna Huffmon Fiscal Specialist I - Admin., HR, MOT, IT, 782-7239
Ashli Ricketts Fiscal Specialist I - Innovations in Education, 782-7229

Pik Stednitz Fiscal Specialist I - Early Learning Educ Support, ESS, Arts 782-7299
Suzanne Ziegler Fiscal Specialist I - Alt. Ed., Food Service, COVID-19 Rscs 782-7238
Betty Coyne Accounting Tech. - Cal-Cards, Copy Charges, Invoicing, 782-7213
Vineta Madrigal 782-7214
Open Position Accounting Tech - Staledates, District Cash Balancing, coberg@slocoe.org 782-7258
 (Cynthia Oberg, Temp)
Sonia Stuart, Classified Coordinator 782-7266

District Support, Regional Programs (Migrant Ed., Sp.Ed.)
Katy Bates 782-7220
Jennie Doherty 782-7216

Jessica Fung 782-7271

BUSINESS SYSTEMS/PAYROLL Fax (805) 546-0654
Meghan Knable, Payroll Manager 782-7294

Payroll/Retirement Oversight & Compliance, District Support
Colby Borello 782-7247

Nancy Guillen 782-7224

Elizabeth Oritz 782-7217

Ashley Garcia 782-7242

Karla Juarez 782-7244

Julie Robin jrobin@slocoe.org 782-7315

Kim Boyd, Classified Coordinator, Payroll/Retirement - kboyd@slocoe.org 782-7223

782-7278

ssmith@slocoe.org
srichardson@slocoe.org

Business Systems Oversight, Taxes, District Support

Cancellations/Reissues

mabbey@slocoe.org

mruelas@slocoe.org 

shuffmon@slocoe.org
aricketts@slocoe.org 

pstednitz@slocoe.org

Budget & Grant Oversight, District Support

Payroll/Retirement Specialist I - STRS, Lead District

bcoyne@slocoe.org

sstuart@slocoe.org

kbates@slocoe.org
jdoherty@slocoe.org

jfung@slocoe.org

Fiscal Specialist II  / Buyer - Cal Card Mgmt, CTE Grants,
Vendor Maintenance, Inventory

Accounting Tech - Accounts Payable, Payment Requests vmadrigal@slocoe.org

Epayables, Attendance Rptg, Bank Recon, Log Receivables

sziegler@slocoe.org

Childcare Planning Council, Homeless/Foster Youth

Support Functions

Garnishments, VOLDEDs, Dist Support & Ed., VOLDED
Cancels/Reissues

Fiscal Specialist II - Grizzly, Pl Valley Support

Fiscal Specialist I - Medical/MAA, Migrant Ed., District

Fiscal Specialist II - Sp Ed Regional & Infant Programs,
Cayucos Support

All phone numbers use the 805 area code.

APD/Warrant Cancellations/Reissues, Retiree Insurance
Reconciliation, Medicare Reimbursements

SIPE, Bank Reconc, Warrant Cancels, APD/Warrant

mknable@slocoe.org

cborello@slocoe.org
Support & Education, Business Systems Support

nguillen@slocoe.org
Pl Valley, VOLDEDs, SUI, STRS

eortiz@slocoe.org

Payroll/Retirement Specialist I - SLOCOE, Grizzly,

Payroll/Retirement Specialist I - Cayucos, Lead PERS, 

Payroll/Retirement Specialist I - VOLDEDs, PERS,  Shandon

Payroll - Acctg Tech - District AP Batch & Deposits

Payroll/Retirement Specialist II - SLOCOE Payroll, VOLDEDs

Business Systems Specialist I - QSS, ESS System Operations

agarcia@slocoe.org

kjuarez@slocoe.org

Processing & Management

Elena Geiger egeiger@slocoe.org
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